ILLEGAL, UNREPORTED AND sEA[a&y.
UNREGULATED FISHING (IUU FISHING) " tanka Navy

NO OF SUSPECTS APPREHENDED 2013-2025

y 2024
y 8%

NO OF SUSPECTS APPREHENDED IN 2025




Vessels

50

40

30

20

10

MONTHLY SEIZURE OF VESSELS IN 2025

vessels 198

TYPES OF VESSELS
FGDs

Trawlers / Dhows / Vallam
Catamaran / Theppam / Canoe

SEIZURE OF UNAUTHORIZED NETS IN 2025



SEIZURE OF FISHERY/ AQUTIC RESOURCES
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